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Harmonogram zajęć – szkolenie „Torty artystyczne – autorska pracownia”

	Grupa
	Grupa 2

	Spotkanie nr
	Data
	Ilość uczestników
	Godziny zajęć

	Miejsce zajęć

	1
	26.11.2018
	1
	10:00- 14:00
14:30- 18:00
	ul. Tarnogórska 16, Warszawa

	2
	27.11.2018
	1
	9:30- 13:00
13:30- 17:30
	ul. Tarnogórska 16, Warszawa

	3
	28.11.2018
	1
	9:30-13:30
14:00-18:00
	ul. Tarnogórska 16, Warszawa

	4
	29.11.2018
	1
	10:00-17:00
	ul. Tarnogórska 16, Warszawa

	5
	30.11.2018
	1
	10:00-14:00
14:30-17:00
	ul. Tarnogórska 16, Warszawa
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